RF Micro Devices Inc.    7628 Thorndike Road, Greensboro, NC  27409-9421  DS150626
For sales or technical support, contact RFMD at +1.336.678.5570 or customerservice@rfmd.com.
RF MICRO DEVICES® and RFMD® are trademarks of RFMD, LLC. BLUETOOTH is a trademark owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc., U.S.A. and licensed for use by RFMD.  All other trade names,
trademarks, and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. ©2013, RF Micro Devices, Inc.
1 of 12
RFSA2534
50MHz to 4000MHz, Digital Step Attenuator
RFMD’s RFSA2534 is a 5-bit digital step attenuator (DSA) that

QFN 24 lead package.
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
RFSA2534SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFSA2534SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
RFSA2534TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
RFSA2534PCK-410 50MHz to 4000MHz PCBA with 5-piece sample
bag
Package: QFN, 24-pin,
4.2mm x 4.2mm x 0.95mm
Features